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103
107
101
103
103
107
204
208
103
107
109
202
210
102
104
108
205
207
103
109
203
209
201
207
209
101
109
102
108
103
103
106
108
103
107
206
103
109
103
109

Total Number of Entries: 40

Pos.
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Manchester Open

In Swimmer Order
15 December 2018

at Manchester Aquatic Centre

First Name
Lucy
Lucy
Olivia
Olivia
Chloe
Chloe
Chloe
Chloe
Kaitlyn
Kaitlyn
Kaitlyn
Kaitlyn
Kaitlyn
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lily

Lily
Alex
Alex
Alfie
Alfie
Alfie
Scarlett
Scarlett
Jaeden
Jaeden
Marnie
Sadie
Ethan
Ethan
Ana
Ana
Ana
Harriet
Harriet
Eva
Eva

Surname
Butt

Butt

Butt

Butt
Crosby
Crosby
Croshy
Crosby
Crosby
Crosby
Crosby
Crosby
Crosby
Crosby
Crosby
Crosby
Crosby
Crosby
Duke
Duke
Evanson
Evanson
Jones
Jones
Jones
Lazenby-Tracey
Lazenby-Tracey
Lim

Lim
Mannion
Mannion
Nevett
Nevett
O'Brien
O'Brien
O'Brien

Thompson-Ogden
Thompson-Ogden

Webb
Webb

Distan
50m
50m
200m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
100m
200m
100m
200m
50m
50m
100m
50m
50m
100m
50m
100m
200m
50m
100m
200m
100m
200m
50m
50m
50m
100m
50m
50m
50m
100m
50m
100m
50m
100m

Percentage PB's = 95.00%

ce Stroke
Free
Breast
Free
Free
Free
Breast
Back
Fly
Free
Breast
Back
Medley
Free
Medley
Free
Breast
Breast
Fly
Free
Back
Back
Free
Free
Fly
Free
Free
Back
Medley
Breast
Free
Free
Fly
Breast
Free
Breast
Breast
Free
Back
Free
Back

Time
00:36:20
00:49:35
02:37:79
00:33:98
00:37:31
00:50:91
00:45:09
00:45:46
00:33:47
00:44:89
01:24:10
03:01:51
01:14:06
02:35:36
00:28:72
00:35:58
01:17:02
00:30:52
00:35:30
01:26:24
00:34:13
01:04:26
02:18:38
00:31:47
01:02:31
02:38:06
01:27:56
03:08:20
00:49:62
00:30:42
00:31:38
01:08:60
00:33:89
00:32:95
00:39:77
01:30:49
00:36:87
01:31:87
00:37:57
01:33:67

Total Number of PB's: 38

PB
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



