Manchester Open

in Swimmer Order

15 December 2018

at Manchester Aquatic Centre

Event	Pos.	Swim	First Name	Surname	Distance	Stroke	Time	РВ
103	4	1	Lucy	Butt	50m	Free	00:36:20	Yes
107	3	1	Lucy	Butt	50m	Breast	00:49:35	Yes
101	5	1	Olivia	Butt	200m	Free	02:37:79	Yes
103	7	1	Olivia	Butt	50m	Free	00:33:98	Yes
103	7	1	Chloe	Crosby	50m	Free	00:37:31	Yes
107	5	1	Chloe	Crosby	50m	Breast	00:50:91	Yes
204	5	1	Chloe	Crosby	50m	Back	00:45:09	Yes
208	3	1	Chloe	Crosby	50m	Fly	00:45:46	Yes
103	8	1	Kaitlyn	Crosby	50m	Free	00:33:47	Yes
107	5	1	Kaitlyn	Crosby	50m	Breast	00:44:89	Yes
109	4	1	Kaitlyn	Crosby	100m	Back	01:24:10	Yes
202	5	1	Kaitlyn	Crosby	200m	Medley	03:01:51	Yes
210	8	1	Kaitlyn	Crosby	100m	Free	01:14:06	Yes
102	1	1	Lewis	Crosby	200m	Medley	02:35:36	Yes
104	1	1	Lewis	Crosby	50m	Free	00:28:72	Yes
108	1	1	Lewis	Crosby	50m	Breast	00:35:58	Yes
205	1	1	Lewis	Crosby	100m	Breast	01:17:02	Yes
207	1	1	Lewis	Crosby	50m	Fly	00:30:52	Yes
103	3	1	Lily	Duke	50m	Free	00:35:30	Yes
109	3	1	Lily	Duke	100m	Back	01:26:24	Yes
203	2	1	Alex	Evanson	50m	Back	00:34:13	Yes
209	2	1	Alex	Evanson	100m	Free	01:04:26	Yes
201	2	1	Alfie	Jones	200m	Free	02:18:38	
207	2	1	Alfie	Jones	50m	Fly	00:31:47	Yes
209	4	1	Alfie	Jones	100m	Free	01:02:31	
101	6	1	Scarlett	Lazenby-Tracey	200m	Free	02:38:06	Yes
109	8	1	Scarlett	Lazenby-Tracey	100m	Back	01:27:56	Yes
102	6	1	Jaeden	Lim	200m	Medley	03:08:20	Yes
108	10	1	Jaeden	Lim	50m	Breast	00:49:62	Yes
103	3	1	Marnie	Mannion	50m	Free	00:30:42	Yes
103	4	1	Sadie	Mannion	50m	Free	00:31:38	Yes
106	3	1	Ethan	Nevett	100m	Fly	01:08:60	Yes
108	1	1	Ethan	Nevett	50m	Breast	00:33:89	Yes
103	8	1	Ana	O'Brien	50m	Free	00:32:95	Yes
107	2	1	Ana	O'Brien	50m	Breast	00:39:77	Yes
206	1	1	Ana	O'Brien	100m	Breast	01:30:49	Yes
103	5	1	Harriet	Thompson-Ogden	50m	Free	00:36:87	Yes
109	5	1	Harriet	Thompson-Ogden	100m	Back	01:31:87	Yes
103	4	1	Eva	Webb	50m	Free	00:37:57	Yes
109	1	1	Eva	Webb	100m	Back	01:33:67	Yes

Total Number of Entries: 40

Percentage PB's = 95.00% Total Number of PB's: 38